FORM F-0-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OM 3 No. 0 351-0011 (evp. 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03

03-22-2002



Docket No.:

66475/9069, 6280 & 2530

Tab settings → → ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater. 10202	28366attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
YourDoctor, Inc.	The same detributed of the southing party (100).
1. 5.11	Name: Intermap Systems, Inc.
3.5.02	
•	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 2895 Seventh Street
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	
☑ Corporation-State Delaware	City: Berkeley State: CA ZIP: 94710
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Association
Tes Es 140	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☑ Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	
	Other
Other	If assignee is not domicifed in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: 5/1/01 (CA Secy of State Effective Date)	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
•	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/798,827	
76/125,082	
75/884,404	
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
oshoshing assamone should be mailed.	
Name: Alan H. Norman, Reg. No. 32,285	7. Talal for (97.050.0.44)
-	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$120.00
Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One U.S. Bank Plaza	8. Deposit account number:
	20.0022
City St Louis State 350 710, 22101	20-0823
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	
/21/2002 DBYRNE 00000117 200823 75798827 DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
FC:481 40.00 CH	
FC:482 50.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	<i>y //</i>
Alan H. Norman, Reg. No. 32,285	February 21, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	over sheet, attachments, and document:
, -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

TRADEMARK REEL: 002466 FRAME: 0914



SECRETARY OF STATE NAME CHANGE CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION

C2324440

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 30th day of April, 2001, there was filed in this office an Amended Statement and Designation by Foreign Corporation whereby the corporate name of YOURDOCTOR, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, was changed to INTERMAP SYSTEMS, INC. This corporation complied with the requirements of California law in effect on that date for the purpose of qualifying to transact intrastate business in the State of California and as of said date has been and is qualified and authorized to transact intrastate business in the State of California, subject however, to any licensing requirements otherwise imposed by the laws of this State.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of May 1, 2001.

> > **BILL JONES**

Secretary of State

-24 A (Rev. 1-96)

RECORDED: 03/05/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002466 FRAME: 0915